B.—1. 22

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-—continued.

Ttem.
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DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES, AND
WARDENS’ COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 21—continued.

SALARIES—continued.
Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, Tenui, Eketa-
huna, and Pahiatua—

Resident Magistrate, Sheriff (fees), and Coroner (fees)
Clerk and Interpreter
Clerk
Bailiff
Bailiff at Greytown

Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Woodville, and
Danevirke—
Resident Magistrate and Native Officer
Clerk
Clerk and Interpreter and Clerk to Native Officer
Cadet . .
Bailiff .
Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa .

Nelson and Brightwater—
Distriet Judge, Nelson and Westland .
Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver
of Gold Revenne
Bailiff and Crier Supreme Court
Messenger and Office Cleaner, and for Supreme Court

Collingwood, Takaka, and Motueka—
Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka

Westport, Charleston, Lyell, and Eeefton—

Resident Mamstmte and Warden, Coroner (fees), and
Sheriff (fces)

Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue "Local Land
Officer, and Clerk to Agent Oolhery Reserve

Office-boy

Bailiff

Clerk, Receiver of Gold Revenue, and Bmhﬁf Lyell and
Murchison

Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Reefton Shemﬁ":
(fees), Land Officer, and Registrar of Births &e.

Bailiff

Blenheim, Picton, Havelock, and Cullensville—

Resident Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme
Court, District Land Registrar, and Coroner (fees)...

Clerk (also Sheriff fees)

Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Office Cleaner bupreme
Court

Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock and
Cullensville s o

Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—

District Judge Canterbury and Otago

Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees) ...

3 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £200, 1 at £110 ..

Bailift

2 Assistant Bailiffs, 1 at £130, 1at £120 .-

(Merk at Leeston and Southbr idge and Registrar of
Births &e. - e

(lerk and Registrar of Births &e. at Lyttelfon

1890-91.

350
240
100
100

75

450
250
200
120
180
600
300

160
80

25

400
250

26
150
150

275
150

900
550
610
160
250

140
230




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

