## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.			
Item.		1890-91.	
	-	£	£
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 21—continued.		
12	SALABIES—continued.  Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, Tenui, Eketahuna, and Pahiatua—		
	Resident Magistrate, Sheriff (fees), and Coroner (fees) Clerk and Interpreter Clerk	350 240 100	
	Bailiff Bailiff at Greytown	100 75	
13	Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Woodville, and Danevirke—	470	
	Resident Magistrate and Native Officer Clerk Clerk and Interpreter and Clerk to Native Officer	450 250 200	
	Cadet              Bailiff              Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa	70 120 180	
14	Nelson and Brightwater— District Judge, Nelson and Westland	600	
	Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver of Gold Revenue	300	
	Bailiff and Crier Supreme Court Messenger and Office Cleaner, and for Supreme Court	160 80	
15	Collingwood, Takaka, and Motueka— Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka	25	
16	Westport, Charleston, Lyell, and Reefton— Resident Magistrate and Warden, Coroner (fees), and Sheriff (fees)	400	
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Local Land Officer, and Clerk to Agent Colliery Reserve Office-bov	250 26	
	Bailiff Clerk, Receiver of Gold Revenue, and Bailiff, Lyell and Murchison	150 150	
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Reefton, Sheriff (fees), Land Officer, and Registrar of Births &c	275	,
17	Bailiff	150	
	Resident Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme Court, District Land Registrar, and Coroner (fees) Clerk (also Sheriff fees) Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Office Cleaner Supreme	450 225	
	Court Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock and Cullensville	120	
18	Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—	150	• •
*	District Judge, Canterbury and Otago Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees) 3 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £200, 1 at £110 Bailiff	900 550 610 160	• 5
	2 Assistant Bailiffs, 1 at £130, 1 at £120 Clerk at Leeston and Southbridge and Registrar of Births &c	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 140 \end{array}$	
	Clerk and Registrar of Births &c. at Lyttelton	230	